

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3964 OF 1998

A.P. PAPER MILLS LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PRINCIPAL SECY., TO THE GOVT. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report for Direction)

Date: 01/04/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sanjay Kapur,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Guntur Prabhakar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Nobody is present for any of the parties.

Registry has to explain that how amount is disbursed as pointed out in
the Office Report dated 31.3.2009.

List the matter on 16th April, 2009.

(S.G. Shah)
Registrar

*MG